TBV Inc.
a PCC Flow Technologies company
TBV INC. SERIES 2100
The TBV 2100 Series Cryogenic Valve is designed and engineered by a staff that is
experienced in cryogenic applications.  It utilizes a 3 piece body design which features raised
face endplates for positive component alignment, and totally encapsulated body seals to pre-
vent cold flow of PTFE.  The upstream endplate is slotted to allow for positive ball cavity vent-
ing into the upstream piping, eliminating the need to drill the ball.

Seat and Torque Ratings
Design Specs
How to Order
Go To Main Cover
Part Description Qty. Material
Body 1
Endplate (US) 1
Endplate (DS) 1
Ball 1
S t e m 1
Follower 1 300 SS
Seat 2 Cryofil
Stem Seal 1 Virgin P.T.F.E.
Body Seal 2 Virgin P.T.F.E.
Stop 1 300 SS
Stem Nut 2 300 SS
Handle 1 300 SS
Thrust Bearing 1 Filled P.T.F.E.
Body Bolt 4 300 SS
Body Nut 4 300 SS
Lockwasher 1 400 SS
Collar 1 300 SS
Set Screw 1 300 SS
Seal Washer 1 300 SS
Belleville Washer 1 17-7 SS
ASTM A351
TYPE CF3M
ASTM A479
TYPE 316
B I L L O F MATERIALS
EXPLODED DRAWING
Repair Kit Items: seats, stem seal, body seals and thrust bearing.
When ordering a repair kit, customer must provide valve code and
sales order number stamped on the body of valve:
Example:  Repair kit for 10S 21 150 6L6L CT 0 (Part Number)
S16754-3 (Sales Order Number)
Back to
Cover
Next
Page
SIZE PORT A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 B3 C D E F G
1/2" .50 3.14 3.06 3.06 1.57 1.53 1.53 2.50 9.98 7.98 8.92 5.50
3/4" .50 3.14 3.06 3.06 1.57 1.53 1.53 2.50 9.98 7.98 8.92 5.50
1" .81 3.75 3.69 3.67 1.87 1.84 1.83 3.25 10.33 8.19 9.35 5.50
1.5" 1.25 4.76 4.70 4.70 2.38 2.35 2.35 4.12 12.72 10.28 11.60 7.55
2" 1.50 5.06 5.00 5.00 2.53 2.50 2.50 4.36 12.91 10.47 11.79 7.55
3" 2.50 8.25 8.25 8.25 4.13 4.13 4.13 7.25 17.84 15.50 17.76 18.50
2 1 0 0  M A J O R D I M E N S I O N S
1/2" -  2" DRAWING 3" DRAWING
D I M E N S I O N A L  I N F O R M A T I O N
Consult factory for dimensions over 3"
Back to
Cover
Next
Page
Previous
Page
MOUNTING CONFIGURATIONS
1/2" -  2" 3"
SIZE H J K L M N P
1/2" - - 0.38 3/8-24 0.34 3.18 0.23
3/4" - - 0.38 3/8-24 0.34 3.18 0.23
1" - - 0.5 7/16-20 0.34 3.18 0.296
1.5" - - 0.63 9/16-18 0.34 3.18 0.34
2" - - 0.63 9/16-18 0.34 3.18 0.34
3" 0.745 0.745 0.75 - 3/8-19 4.02 -
O N E- P I E C E S T E M
TBV utilizes a one-piece stem
which engages the ball and is
secured in the valve cavity